FIBER OPTIC TECHNOLOGY
 CALIBRATION LABORATORY
is registered trademark of OPTOKON, a.s. Other names and trademarks mentioned herein may be the trademarks of their respective owners.
ACT_03_24_EN
08/02/2024
OPTOKON, a.s. reserves the right to make changes, without notice, to the products described in this document, in the interest of  improving design, operational function and/or reliability.
 OPTOKON a.s., Cerveny Kriz 250, 586 02 Jihlava, Czech Republic
tel. +420 564 040 111, WWW.OPTOKON.COM, INFO@OPTOKON.CZ

Passive Copper cable, ETH, up to
25Gb/s, SFP28, 5m, 26 AWG
Ordering code:
S25G – SP28-DAC – dd – XX1
1) Code of switch producer
Examples of ordering code:
Parametr Min. Max.
Storage Temperature - 40 °C + 85 °C
Operating Case Temperature 0 °C + 70 °C
Power Supply Voltage 3.14 V 3.47 V
Code Description
S25G-SP28-DAC-100-ASR 25G SFP28 DAC passive cable, 1 m, Cisco
S25G-SP28-DAC-200-ASR 25G SFP28 DAC passive cable, 2 m, Cisco
S25G-SP28-DAC-300-ASR 25G SFP28 DAC passive cable, 3 m, Cisco
S25G-SP28-DAC-500-ASR 25G SFP28 DAC passive cable, 5 m, Cisco
dd code
[-]
Distance
[m]